
Tournament: MCCL2023
Lainate            

Standing at round 5 sorted by boards and score

Ranking Board 1
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.5   257.8  14.00   11  PINZARU Giorgio       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  2   3.5     0.0  14.50    1  MATERA Luca           Lainate 1            ITA       
  3   3.0   257.8  15.00   71  TOSCANO Nicolò        Il Castelletto       ITA       
  4   3.0   257.8  14.50   51  BUZZONI Nicola        Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
  5   3.0     0.0  10.00   21  CENTONZE Sebastiano   Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
  6   2.5   257.8  13.00   61  DI RIENZO Martino     Cinisello 1          ITA       
  7   2.0     0.0  12.50   41  RANAWAKA Thanthrige   Accademia Tigri      ITA       
  8   2.0     0.0   9.00   91  LEVA Francesco        Lainate 3            ITA       
  9   1.5   257.8  11.50   31  CIPRIANO Christian    Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
 10   0.0     0.0  11.00   81  VASILE Enea           Lainate 2            ITA       

Ranking Board 2
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   5.0     0.0  12.00    2  CORALLO Matteo        Lainate 1            ITA       
  2   3.5     0.0  10.50   22  CANZIANI Simone       Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
  3   3.0   261.8  15.50   52  BUZZONI Damiano       Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
  4   3.0   261.8  14.50   72  REPOSO Gregorio       Il Castelletto       ITA       
  5   3.0     0.0  10.00   42  DEL CASTILLO Farfan   Accademia Tigri      ITA       
  6   2.0   261.8  16.00   12  KLYSHCHEVSKYI Matvii  Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  7   2.0   261.8  12.50   32  AIELLO Simone         Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
  8   2.0   261.8  11.50   62  TITOV Giorgio         Cinisello 1          ITA       
  9   1.5     0.0  10.50   82  CAROZZI Emanuele      Lainate 2            ITA       
 10   0.0     0.0  12.00   92  GALBIATI Davide       Lainate 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 3
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.5     0.0   8.00   23  RUGGIERO Fabio        Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
  2   4.0     0.0  13.00    3  IANNUCCI Diego        Lainate 1            ITA       
  3   4.0     0.0  11.00   13  COSMAI Federico       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  4   3.0     0.0  11.00   33  CRISAFULLI Davide     Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
  5   2.5     0.0  16.50   53  RIVETTI Giorgio       Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
  6   2.0     0.0  17.00   73  BORROI Ieva           Il Castelletto       ITA       
  7   2.0     0.0  10.50   83  ABRIOLA Tobia         Lainate 2            ITA       
  8   1.5     0.0  12.50   63  BELTRAN Rodolfo       Cinisello 1          ITA       
  9   1.0     0.0  13.50   43  BERSANI Stefano       Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 10   0.5     0.0  12.00   93  CELE' Aldo            Lainate 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 4
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.0     0.0  16.00   74  ACETI Dalila Asia     Il Castelletto       ITA       
  2   4.0     0.0  10.00   14  MUNAFO' Edoardo       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  3   4.0     0.0  10.00   34  CLEMENTI Davide       Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
  4   4.0     0.0   9.00   24  CAMERANI Michele      Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
  5   3.0     0.0  11.00   84  BARTESAGHI Paolo      Lainate 2            ITA       
  6   2.0     0.0  15.00    4  GUERRIERO Filippo     Lainate 1            ITA       
  7   2.0     0.0  13.00   64  VACCARELLA Theo       Cinisello 1          ITA       
  8   1.0     0.0  15.00   54  FACCIN Diego          Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
  9   1.0     0.0  12.00   44  POZZOBON Tommaso      Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 10   0.0     0.0  14.00   94  GAVA Lorenzo          Lainate 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 5
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   0.0     0.0   0.00   35  CAMERANI Elena        Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
  2   0.0     0.0   0.00   45  BERSANI Sara          Accademia Tigri      ITA       
  3   0.0     0.0   0.00   65  SINANAJ Emanuel       Cinisello 1          ITA       
  4   0.0     0.0   0.00   85  DI MARZIO Davide      Lainate 2            ITA       
  5   0.0     0.0   0.00   95  TAGLIABUE Matteo      Lainate 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 6
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Ranking Board 7
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 8
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 9
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 10
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   5.0     0.0  12.00    2  CORALLO Matteo        Lainate 1            ITA       
  2   4.5   257.8  14.00   11  PINZARU Giorgio       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  3   4.5     0.0   8.00   23  RUGGIERO Fabio        Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
  4   4.0     0.0  16.00   74  ACETI Dalila Asia     Il Castelletto       ITA       
  5   4.0     0.0  13.00    3  IANNUCCI Diego        Lainate 1            ITA       
  6   4.0     0.0  11.00   13  COSMAI Federico       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  7   4.0     0.0  10.00   34  CLEMENTI Davide       Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
  8   4.0     0.0  10.00   14  MUNAFO' Edoardo       Accademia Leoni      ITA       
  9   4.0     0.0   9.00   24  CAMERANI Michele      Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
 10   3.5     0.0  14.50    1  MATERA Luca           Lainate 1            ITA       
 11   3.5     0.0  10.50   22  CANZIANI Simone       Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
 12   3.0   261.8  15.50   52  BUZZONI Damiano       Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
 13   3.0   261.8  14.50   72  REPOSO Gregorio       Il Castelletto       ITA       
 14   3.0   257.8  15.00   71  TOSCANO Nicolò        Il Castelletto       ITA       
 15   3.0   257.8  14.50   51  BUZZONI Nicola        Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
 16   3.0     0.0  11.00   33  CRISAFULLI Davide     Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
 17   3.0     0.0  11.00   84  BARTESAGHI Paolo      Lainate 2            ITA       
 18   3.0     0.0  10.00   21  CENTONZE Sebastiano   Accademia Rho 1      ITA       
 19   3.0     0.0  10.00   42  DEL CASTILLO Farfan   Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 20   2.5   257.8  13.00   61  DI RIENZO Martino     Cinisello 1          ITA       
 21   2.5     0.0  16.50   53  RIVETTI Giorgio       Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
 22   2.0   261.8  16.00   12  KLYSHCHEVSKYI Matvii  Accademia Leoni      ITA       
 23   2.0   261.8  12.50   32  AIELLO Simone         Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
 24   2.0   261.8  11.50   62  TITOV Giorgio         Cinisello 1          ITA       
 25   2.0     0.0  17.00   73  BORROI Ieva           Il Castelletto       ITA       
 26   2.0     0.0  15.00    4  GUERRIERO Filippo     Lainate 1            ITA       
 27   2.0     0.0  13.00   64  VACCARELLA Theo       Cinisello 1          ITA       
 28   2.0     0.0  12.50   41  RANAWAKA Thanthrige   Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 29   2.0     0.0  10.50   83  ABRIOLA Tobia         Lainate 2            ITA       
 30   2.0     0.0   9.00   91  LEVA Francesco        Lainate 3            ITA       
 31   1.5   257.8  11.50   31  CIPRIANO Christian    Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
 32   1.5     0.0  12.50   63  BELTRAN Rodolfo       Cinisello 1          ITA       
 33   1.5     0.0  10.50   82  CAROZZI Emanuele      Lainate 2            ITA       
 34   1.0     0.0  15.00   54  FACCIN Diego          Boris Spassky Lecco  ITA       
 35   1.0     0.0  13.50   43  BERSANI Stefano       Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 36   1.0     0.0  12.00   44  POZZOBON Tommaso      Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 37   0.5     0.0  12.00   93  CELE' Aldo            Lainate 3            ITA       
 38   0.0     0.0  14.00   94  GAVA Lorenzo          Lainate 3            ITA       
 39   0.0     0.0  12.00   92  GALBIATI Davide       Lainate 3            ITA       
 40   0.0     0.0  11.00   81  VASILE Enea           Lainate 2            ITA       
 41   0.0     0.0   0.00   95  TAGLIABUE Matteo      Lainate 3            ITA       
 42   0.0     0.0   0.00   85  DI MARZIO Davide      Lainate 2            ITA       
 43   0.0     0.0   0.00   45  BERSANI Sara          Accademia Tigri      ITA       
 44   0.0     0.0   0.00   35  CAMERANI Elena        Accademia Rho 2      ITA       
 45   0.0     0.0   0.00   65  SINANAJ Emanuel       Cinisello 1          ITA       


